Anexo I da Portaria den?01/2011

Relacdo das empresas:
Razao Social

MARCO ANTONIO GRILLO

MARIA DO CARMO DA SILVA CARVALHO
JOAO BATISTA GAGNO INTRA
GILCEMIRO DA COSTA GOMES

PAULO ROBERTO RODRIGUES
RODRIGO SILVA FERNANDES

PAULO SIMOES DE OLIVEIRA

MAX AUGUSTO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
ANA MARIA POLITANO SANTANA
CRISTINO DE SOUSA COIMBRA

CESAR LIMA DE BARROS

HELIOMAR FERNANDES DA SILVA
ANDERSON DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
OLYMPIO MACHADO PEREIRA

GLORIA MARIA MACHADO DE OLIVEIRA
DELORME DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA JUNIOR
CLEBER AUGUSTO MARETTO
ELIZABETH PINTO REIS

JAQUELINE VEIRA CALIMAN

MARA LUCIA VENTORIM

ROGERIO RIBEIRO DO CARMO

RILTON ASSIS DUARTE

LUIZ CARLOS ALVES

ADELIA ESTENIA RIBERIO FALCAO DE ALMEIDA
INGRID SILVA BITTI

MARCO AURELIO OLIVEIRA R. FONTAN
MAURICIO SANTIAGO DOS SANTOS
JONAIR TOMAZ

SIMONE GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
GUSTAVO TEIXEIRA GOMES

ALINE FELETTI SANSAO

MARIA DA SILVA PIRES BERNARDO

Inscricdo Municipal

10633
10649
10650
10659
10663
10667
10676
10677
10681
10686
10686
10689
10696
10699
10700
10702
10703
10704
10713
10714
10716
10721
10722
10726
10730

10746
10747
10753
10761
10763
10769
10792



IERES PEIXOTO E SILVA
JOAO HERMINIO ALTOE VARGAS

ADEMILSON P. BELLON ME

DEOCLESIANO ONOFRE BAR E MERCEARIA LTDA
AUTO POSTO ESMIG LTDA

ARNALDO ELIAS LUCHI

ESPIRITO SANTO CENTRAIS ELETRICAS S/A
EMPR. CAPIXABA DE PESQ. ASS. TECNICA (INCAPER)
DOMINGOS ALTOE ME

OLIMPIO PERIM

HONORIO BOZZI E FILHOS LTDA ME

PEDRO CRISTE DE ALCANTARA

AGOSTINHO ANTONIO ANDRIAO MEE

ZUCCON ARMAZENS GERAIS LTDA
AGRO-INSDUSTRIAL ZUCCON LTDA

VENDA NOVA ESQUADRIAS LTDA

VENDA NOVA COM. DE MAQUINAS AGRICOLAS
SEBASTIAO REBOLI ME

DISTRIBUIDORA BOZZI LTDA

DISTRIBUIDORA BOZZI LTDA

R D VIEIRA & CIA LTDA

SORVETES KI OTIMO LTDA ME

BAR E MERCEARIA BELLA ITALIA LTDA ME

JOSE MAXIMO LORENCAO ME

MARLENE FILETTI CASTILHO

HIGINO FERREIRA DA SILVA

DISTRIBUIDORA BOZZI LTDA

VEGRAN PREST. DE SERV. EXT. DE PEDRAS

BAR E MECEARIA ALTO VICOSA LTDA ME
ANGELO JOSE BETINE ME

PAULO DENIZE FREIRE ME

IMIGRANTE PEDRAS CONSTRUCOES LTDA ME
VIDRACARIA SPADETO LTDA ME

MINETE INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE MOVEIS LTDA
VENAP AUTO PECAS LTDA

MARCELO E. PAGOTO COMARELLA ME
LANCHONETE ZANDONADE LTDA ME

VILA PRESENTES LTDA ME

VENDACOCA DISTR. DE BEBIDAS LTDA
DEOLINDA PETERLE CAMARGOS ME

JOSE LIBERIO TONOLE ME

GRANEX GRANITOS EXPORTACAO LTDA
COMERCIAL ZALTO LTDA ME

EVALDO ZANDONADE

AUTO SERVICO VENTURIM LTDA

PAILO CESAR JARETA ME

10828
10834
20728
20041
20048
20076
20079
20083
20085
20087
20091
20092
20142
20165
20192
20195
20210
20242
20244
20245
20257
20260
20277
20299
20304
20309
20318
20335
20341
20358
20364
20371
20375
20394
20395
20408
20416
20426
20427
20433
20435
20448
20453
20454
20455
20457



PRODUTORA AVICOLA E AGRICOLA S/A
AUTO POSTO ESMIG LTDA

PINGO DE ORVALHO MODAS LTDA ME

ASS. DE PRODUTORES DE V.N.I LTDA
JERONCIO ERALDO PAGOTO DO CARMO
ORMI MOREIRA ME

DIBRUM IND. E COM. REPRESENT. LTDA ME
JOSE PAULO JUVANHOL ME

MARIA RITA PASSARELA ME

LIMAPEL PECAS DE TRATORES LTDA
VIMPRO COM. E REPRESENTACOES LTDA
TS MOTTA MEE

GRAMEC MINERACAO E EXPORTACAO LTDA ME
DF IND. E COM. DE ARTEF. DE MADEIRA ME
FRESTOR INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO LTDA ME
EDIOMAR DORDENONI ME

SOSSAI AUTO PECAS LTDA ME

IND. E COMERCIO DE CAIXAS P A LTDA

DI VENETO E COMERCIO LTDA

MARCELO S. FERREIRA COUTINHO

LUZES CONFECCOES LTDA

MINERACAO THOMAZINI

LANCHONETE PER TUTTI LTDA ME
MINERIZZO MINERACAO RIZZO LTDA
MINERACAO SOSSAI LTDA

DASC INFORMATICA LTDA ME

ADJAR ANTONIO ZAMBON

MARCELO E. PAGOTO COMARELLA ME

TELMA SOARES MOTTA

CENTARLCAMPO COM. E REPR. LTDA

MARILZA RITA GUARNIER MIGNOZETTI ME
AGROPECUARIA FALQUETO COM. E INDUSTRIA
LUIS CARLOS AGUSTINE

STUDIO URBANO LTDA ME

MALHARIA LUIZA LTDA ME

GRAMAP IND. E COM. LTDA

SOSSAI IND. E COMERCIO LTDA ME

20459
20460
20463
20465
20466
20468
20469
20472
20475
20477
20479
20480
20486
20492
20493
20494
20495
20496
20497
20499
20500
20504
20505
20509
20512
20535
20538
20541

20545
20554
20555
20556
20559
20563
20566
20570
20575



MARCO ADELSO VINCO SGARIO

E M DANSI PAZETO ME

MENES JOSE IVO

| H DEUD COSMETICOS ME

LOJINHA DA CLAUDIA PRESENTES LTDA ME
CARLA CRISTINA R. DA SILVA ME
VIDRACARIA BUSATTO LTDA ME

COM. IND. DE GELO E CARNE PASSO FUNDO LTDA
MBYTE INFORMATICA LTDA

FAG COMERCIAL LTDA

MPL COMERCIO E REPRESENT. LTDA ME
MARIA DA PENHA SILVA PREATO ME
GOLDEN FRUIT IND. E COMERCIO S/A
FUNERARIA BETANE LTDA ME
EMBALAGENS ITALIA IND. E COMERCIO LTDA
ERNADE FERRARI ME

ALUVERDE COMERCIAL LTDA ME

SANTA TEREZA COMERCIO IMP E EXP. LTDA
COMERCIAL SALAZAR LTDA

VENDACAR VENDA NOVA CARROS LTDA
NEW CHAPLIN BOUTIQUE LTDA

AJS COMERCIAL LTDA ME

OLGA SONIA ALVES PERRI

AGENCIA DE DESENV. MUNICIPAL DE VNI
RONALDO PANSINI ME

SGARIA CAFE TORREFACAO E MOAGEM
LOUZADA AGROPECUARIA LTDA ME

CGC NASCIMENTO

MINERAGAO CINZA ORIENTE
COMERCIAL ZAMPRE LTDA
MADEIREIRA COLINA LTDA ME

FAVO DE MEL IND. E COM. LTDA
AGROVERDE COMERCIAL LTDA ME
SANDRA ALMONDES COSTA OLIVEIRA

20576
20580
20581
20583
20585
20589
20592
20593
20594
20595
20598
20600
20601
20603
20607
20610
20611
20613
20617
20619
20621
20622
20623
20624
20628
20629
20631
20635

20640
20644
20645
20653
20657
20659



VANTUIL DIAS VIEIRA ME

NEUZA FERREIRA POPE MEE

LENILDES MARIA PEREIRA MEE

GRAN MACHADO LTDA

CENTRO REG. DE DESENVOLVIMENTO
ADILSON ROCHA ME

JCL PEDRAS LTDA ME

LOC MIL LTDA ME

LANCHONETE QUATRO IRMAOS LTDA ME
JONAS ONOFRE ME

DISTRIBUIDORA DE GAS AMERICA DO SUL LTDA
KAIROS MATERIAL DE CONSTRUGAO LTDA
GERALDO PENNA BARBOSA ME

RUBEM RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS

BAR E LANCHONETE LAMBISCAR LTDA ME
BRAZELIA COMERCIAL LTDA ME
VENDAFER ESQUADRIAS LTDA ME

S.P. DISTRIBUIDORA DE PECAS LTDA ME
TORREFAGAO CASAGRANDE LTDA
GRANITOS PONTOES LTDA ME

ITAMAR FAZOLO ME

ASS. FESTA DA POLENTA AFEPOL

CLUBE RECREATIVO VENDA NOVA

VENDA NOVA COMERCIO DE JOIAS LTDA ME
JOSE UILSOM COCO

WILSON ARCANJO FELISBERTO ME

D&D IND. COM. E REPRESENTAGCOES
MINERACAO ALTO BANANEIRAS LTDA
OSCAR ANTONIO AREIAS MEE

ANTONIO CARLOS R. ROCHA ME
ELIZANDRE COLA MEE

GRANMATRINGER LTDA ME

F.J.S. DEBORTOLLI ME

JOSE ROBERTO MOREIRA ME

CRISTIANO GOMES BARROS ME

JANETE FERERIRA DA SILVA CALIMAN ME
DALVA CIPRIANO ME

20660
20662
20665
20669
20670
20671
20672
20673
20675
20677
20687
20689
20691
20696
20702
20703
20704
20705
20706
20707
20708
20709
20710
20711
20712
20713
20714
20722
20726
20729
20732
20744
20753

20757
20758
20761
20764



LAVRINHAS MOVEIS E ESQUADRIAS LTDA ME
MOACIR DE BORTOLI- ME

ADEMILSON TOSI ME

LIGIA GOMES DA CUNHA LARANJA ME
DISTRIBUIDORA IRMAOS FLOR LTDA ME
JOSE STEIN

FIDELIS MARQUES VALANE ME
CENTRALCAMPO COM. E REPRES. LTDA
EMILIO JOSE RIGON ME

MARILZA DE MENDONCA AMBROZIM ME
TANIA APARECIDA ALTOE

CEZAR SEMENTES LTDA ME

ROMA ARTEFATOS DE METAIS LTDA ME
ELZA HELENA DE SOUZA SANTOS

JESUS ZANDONADI

RACQUEL FREITAS DA SILVA

RONALDO BERENDONK ME

M.A. GUIMARAES ME

OLVACIR MARIA DE JESUS

GEKAL COMERCIAL LTDA ME

JV G COMERCIO DE ROCHAS ORNAMENTAIS LTDA
PIETRO COMPONENTES ELETRONICOS LTDA
PAULO MENDES JUNIOR & CIA LTDA ME
ASS. COMERCIO IND. AGROP. DE VNI (ACIAVI)
MINERACAO DAGMATTO LTDA

ACROPOLEE CONFECCOES LTDA ME

DILA MODA INTIMA LTDA ME

R. H. DE OLIVEIRA ME

R. C. COELHO E COELHO ME

VALDECIR HELKER ME

MILTON PEIXOTO DE OLIVEIRA ME MEE
ENFAL MATERIAL DE CONSTRUCAO LTDA ME
KARLA DA VEIGA ME

KATIA MACHADO RONCETTE ME

R J COMERCIO DE MOUROES LTDA

HOTPUM COMERCIO DO VESTUARIO LTDA ME MEE
LIPTUS MADEIREIRA LTDA ME

LAURO JUNIOR BERGAMIN MELLERE ME

F. DE SANTOS ME MEE

20766
20767
20768
20769
20773
20775
20776
20778
20780
20783
20786
20792
20794
20802
20803
20813
20814
20818
20820
20837
20872
20874
20875
20885
20902
20922
20926
20943
20974
20975
20977
20982
20986

20993
21002
21008
21020
21027
21028



M E J CONFECCOES E COMERCIO LTDA

F. Z. GALVANI ME MEE

NOVA ESPERANCA PRODUTOS ALIMENTICEOS
EVA TEREZA FERREIRA ME

SERRARIA TAPERA LTDA ME

LUCIANA PERES DE CRUZ ME

LILIANY DA SILVEIRA DAZILIO ME
MINERACAO RIO CLARO LTDA ME

ASJ CVIEIRA LTDA ME

IRISNEI ACESSORIOS AUTOMOTIVOS LTDA ME
MARGARIDA EUGENIA DE JESUS RIBEIRO ME
CONFECGCOES AMARYLLIS LTDA ME

PLANT-MAIS COM. DE PRODUTOS AGRICOLAS LTDA

PANIFICADORA DOM BOSCO LTDA

FRANCISCO LEONARDO DE SOUSA ME
DIFARMIL COM. CAPIXABA DE MEDICAMENTOS
COMERCIAL JDG LTDA ME

VICOSA FLORICULTURA LTDA

AUGUSTO CAETANO MARIM

LUCIANO FEDERICO ZAPPI ME
DOMINGOS CARLOS MIEIS

MARIO FIORES MIEIS

SANTA INEZ TERRAPLENAGEM E SERVICOS LTDA
JOSE ANTONIO CESCONETO

JUSTINO NODARI

CARMEN BERGAMIN

ADENIS CLAUDIO FREIRE

WOODEN MOVEIS E ESQUADRIAS LTDA
ZELINO VENTURIM

JUSIMAR NODARI

SERRARIA TAPERA LTDA ME

PAULO LOPES DE ALMEIDA

CLESIO GOMES CAMARGO
JOSE LIBERIO TONOLE
MARCILENA FALQUETO
ARISTEU DORDENONI
JOELSIO MIEIS

ALPES S/A HOTEIS E TURISMO

21030
21041
21046
21074
21076
21078
21086
21095
21101
21104
21123
21134
21142
21144
21150
21154
21205
21222

30002
30033
30038
30044
30066
30088
30107
30183
30191
30200
30207
30229
30236
30264

30266
30288
30292
30293
30294
30298



RONI CLEI LORENZONI
DAKIO ANTONIO SALVALAIO AZEVEDO

JULIO AMARO DE ASSIS

CLECIO CARDOSO BORNELLI

EDUARTE MOREIRA ALVES DA CRUZ

L&M BIOTEK COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA ME
BRAZ JUNIOR BITENCOURT DELPUPO

PEDRO ANTONIO DA SILVA

PETERLI TRATORES LTDA ME

ANTONIO CARLOS FIGUEREDO LOUZADA ME
JEAN OSIRES BETINE

CARLOS EDGAR FONSECA TERRA

MARIA NEUSA CORREIA GUIMARAES
DORVALINO SOARES

MARLENE PIAZZAROLLO ZANDONADI

VALDECIR DA CONCEICAO

JAIR TRABACH

SOLINEA CECILIA BASSANI PAGOTTO
FUNDACAO EDUCACIONAL PADRE CLETO CALIMAN
ARSENIO JOSE BRAVIM ME

RITA APARECIDA BERNABE SGARIO

TRAIL CLUBE MATA ATLANTICA

ANGELICA FALQUETO

ANA MARCIA DALFIOR

OLIVEIRA& SALES LTDA

MUNIA DE SOUZA E LIMA S/C LTDA

S.J. ALVES PLASATEC ME

AGUILAR DA SILVA AZEREDO ME

ESPACO SIDERAL INFORMATICA LTDA

IRENE SEIDELER

FUNDACAO EDUCATIVA E CULTURAL DEOLINDO
FUNDACAO EDUCATIVA E CULTURAL DEOLINDO
REJANE APARECIDA RIBEIRO

ANGELA MARIA BALDO ANDREAO

INSTALADORA AVEMAR LTDA ME
ARLETI SANDRA DA CONCEIGAO ALVES
GERSON MOREIRA COELHO

GERSON MOREIRA COELHO

30301
30309
30313
30322
30333
30336
30348
30356
30357
30363
30365
30370
30374
30376
30377
30386
30391
30393
30398
30403
30407
30410
30416
30420
30421
30429
30432
30433
30436
30438
30452
30454
30456
30460

30463
30467
30468
30469



CELIO ROBERTO MACHADO DE OLIVEIRA
LIGIANNE CESAR FARIA

FRANCISCO HOSQUEN PIRES

LAURO VIVALDE COMARELLA

ASSOC. CULTURAL COMUNITARIALUTANDO POR VN
M.A. ARMAZENS GERAIS LTDA
JEOVANA RITA DAROZ GUISSO

ADEVLDO BORLOT DA CONCEICAO

BRAULIO SPADETO

VALTER LEANDRO DE SOUZA

ANDRESON CRISTOVAO DIAS

CARLI SCABELO ENTRINGER

AGRO MERCANTIL SERRANA COM. E REP. LTDA
VENDA NOVA COM. DE MAQUINAS AGRICOLAS
HONORIO BOZZI E FILHOS LTDA ME
ASSOCIACAO DE PRODUTORES DE V.N.I LTDA
LOUZADA AGROPECUARIA LTDA ME

NELSIMAR DE OLIVEIRA FREIRE

MARIA APARECIDA LEMOS DAUD

S.P. DISTRIBUIDORA DE PECAS LTDA ME
EDILETE APARECIDA BELLON

JACUY DAMIAO DE OLIVEIRA

MARGARETH LORENGCAO FORNAZIER
JOAQUIM DOMINGOS BOTACIM

DOUGLAS BISSOLI

AGENCIA DE DESENVOLVIMENTO MUNICIPAL DE
RITA DE CASSIA FERNANDES BARCELLOS
MARCO ADELSO VINCO SGARIO

CENTRO DE FISIOTERAPIA DE V.N.I. LTDA
FRANCISCO SALES MACHADO

HAICOM EQUIPE DE SEGURANCA LTDA
JULIANA SCHIMIDT PACHECO

COOP. REG. DE EDUCAGAO E CULTURA DE VNI
DILSON GUARNIER

UBIRAJARA CRUZ DA FONSECA
NELVACIR PAGIO

ASSOC. INTERNACIONAL PARA EVOLUGAO DA CONS.

30475
30478
30481
30498
30501
30506
30522
30524
30536
30538
30542
30543
30550
30553
30559
30562
30569
30571
30575
30577
30585
30586
30593
30600
30603
30617
30619
30624
30626
30635
30637
30652
30660
30663

30666
30674
30678



ASSOCIACAO RADIO COMUNITARIA DE V. N. I.
VNI CONSTRUTORA E INCORPORADORA LTDA
RICLAV ELETRICA LTDA

CARLOS MAGNO RODRIGUES DA SILVA
FUNDACAO MAXIMO ZANDONADI

RISSI REPRESENTACAO LTDA ME

JARDEL J. VIEIRA ME

LSA REPRESENTACOES E SERVICOS LTDA
MARLUCIA DA PENHA CIPRIANO

HELINA COSMO CANAL

ALDINA MARIA VERNA FEU

VALERIANO CORRA GOMES

ELETROTEMP REPRESENTACOES LTDA
EMERSON AMORIM MOREIRA

MENDES JUNIOR REPRESENTACOES S/S LTDA
JOSE MARIO DA CUNHA MEE EPPE
MAXWELL DELAZARO

P. J. BARROS INFO PECAS LTDA ME MEE
PEDRO DIAS BRANDAO

JOAO PAULO TEDESCO JUBINI

GABHARYT SERVICOS TECNICOS LTDA
MECANICA DIESEL IMIGRANTE LTDA

EGMAR FACINI JUNIOR E JANINE A. FERREIRA DA
GREENLAND IMPORTACAO E EXPORTACAO LTDA
JOSEMAR ANTONIO LIMBERG

IMIGRANTE MADEIRAS LTDA

ACADEMIA BOA FORMA

RR ROMANEL LANTERNAGEM LTDA
MINERACAO PETERLI LTDA ME

ANTONIO AUGUSTO FERREIRA

GISLENE ROSA DA SILVA ME MEE

MARIA APARECIDA POPE - DANCETERIA IMEDIATO
MARMORARIA JOAO SORO LTDA

JAQUELINE DA PENHA GUELER RIBEIRO

GILDO FERREIRA LEITAO

HUGO TELLES ME

DALVA ANTONIO DE SOUZA SILVA
EDES AGOSTINHO MASIOLI

WEDER CLAY DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA

30698
30706
30728
30729
30743
30745
30747
30753
30767
30768
30774
30781
30786
30788
30791
30803
30805
30814
30817
30821
30822
30828
30831
30841
30842
30846
30847
30852
30855
30862
30869
30876
30888
30890

30891
30898
30916
30918
30926



BORGES COMERCIO E REPRESENTACOES LTDA ME
ORION SERVICOS DE SEGURANCA E LIMPEZA
SALLA REPRESENTACOES LTDA

WELDIS OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS

MARCIO UGLEISON MACHADO ME

CRISTIANO CHRISTO GEGENHEIMER

GENUINO MAGALHAES BAPTISTA

TERRAMAX ATIVIDADES AGRICOLAS LTDA ME
ALBERICO SANTIM BELLON

ALMEIDA & CORREA LTDA MEE

TECNOSHOP COMERCIO E SERVICOS DE INF. LTDA
GELSIMAR SERGIO DA SILVA

TRANSPRIMO LTDA

TRANSPRIMO LTDA

RICARDO AUGUSTO DE AZEVEDO MARTINIANO
GIL PEDRO QUINTELA TORRES

FABRICIO RODRIGO FILETE

H GONCALVES ME

LUCAS MODESTO DIAS

MARIVANI CASSARO

V.N. COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA

NZ INFORMATICA LTDA

CENTRO DE FORMACAO DE CONDUTORES SUL-SERRANO LTDA
L P COIMBRA LTDA ME

X F S INFORMATICA LTDA ME

MADEIREIRA MAZOCO LTDA ME

ASSOCIACAO DE PAIS E AMIGOS DOS EXCPECIONAIS
ASSOC. CULTURAL COMUNITARIALUTANDO POR VN
JESUS ZANDONADE

RODRIGO DE ALMEIDA BOLLELI

VANESSA MOTTA PERIM

LORIAN RIBEIRO MORENO

ELIZANGELA DA PENHA FERREIRA PASSOS
GEUZEMI DE SOUSA SILVESTRE

ROSEMEIRE APARECIDA BERNARDE SANTANA
ROMARIO MOREIRA

30932
30951
30952
30964
30969
30972
30978
30982
30985
31003
31008
31015
31033
31034
31040
31058
31061
31077
31085
31117
31128
31140
31170
31186
31189
31328
60000
60002
70001
70005
70007
70009
70013
70034

70036
70037



